COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

OLIVE OIL/MEETS GIN SPICY, SOUR &.. MANGO!

gin, olive lemonade, citrus; capers 18:00 Light Rum, mango, spicies, lime, aromatic
bitters

CYCLADIC NEGRONI AEGEAN GET

greek gin, amaro, Otto’s Athens 18,00 Premium Gin, Aegean tonic,

Vermout, orange peel citrus

COGNAC MEETS
SUNSET AT ALMONDS

THARROE

Cognac, almond cognac

Metaxa 7* brandy, mango, spicies,, 18,00 liqueur, lemon, aromatic

citrus, pink vermouth, aromatic
bitters

bitters, foamy orange peel

TINGLE ME MOCKTA'LS

Black pepl-::er 1nfusedlt511?our0, S SLTE el
strawberries, balsamic vinegar, 18,00

cherry, sparkling wine Tanqueray 0% alcohol, olive oil

lemonade, citrus, salt, capers

VELVET NIGHT
CHEAKY COLADA

Honey & butter unfused irish

whiskey, lavender, herbal liqueur, pineapple, lime, coconut

. . 20,00
lemon, aromatic & orange bitters, puree. almond cream

smoked in maple wood

MELTEMI MINTY
STRAWBERRY

English Breakfast Tea, Earl SPRITZ

greay tea, Citrus, Aegean

tonic, Mastiha liqueur (& fresh mint, peppermint tea,

(Iow alcohol less than 3%) strawberry, lime , soda water

18,00

18,00

20,00

12,00

12,00

12,00



COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

CLASSICCOCKTAILS

CLASSIC
MARGARITA

Blanco tequila, triple sec
liquer, lime, agave

DAQUIRI

Rum, lime;, flavored syrup

BLOODY MARY
WITH . A'TWIST

tsipouro, vegetable juice,
lemon, salt, black pepper,
tabasco, worcesterchire sauce

PINA COLADA

Rum, pineapple, coconut
syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla, lime,
shot of prosecco

MOJITO

Light Rum, lime, soda water, mint

EXPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, espresso coffee, roasted
coffee liquer, choco bitters, salted
caramel

CHOCO RUM
OLD FASHIONED

dark rum, choco bitters, orange peel

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

PALOMA

Tequila blanco, lime, grapefruit
soda, smokey salt

NEGRONI

Dry gin, martini rosso,
Campari, orange peel

MINT JULEP

Bourbon, sugar syrup, citrus, fresh
mint

MOSCOW MULE

Premium Vodka, lime,
Aromatic Bitters, ginger beer

MARMELADE SOUR

Cachaca, lime, marmelade, foamy

GIN BRAMBLE

Gin, lemon, sugar syrup, Créme de
Mure

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, aromatic bitters, orange
peel

COSMOPOLITAN

vodka, vanilla, citrus, cranberry,
orange liquor

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00



